

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त में
अंकीय रूप से कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं, जिनमें M.M.G.S.Y. में अन्तर्गत ग्राम
कुदरा पथ केवई से सोनहन गाँव तक पथ
में हो रहे कार्य का मापी लेने हेतु श्री शीश अर्पण
कुमार, सहायक अभियन्ता, कार्य उत्तर प्रमंडल-भुआ
के नाम पर निर्माण किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल, भुआ
6/3/71

M.M.G.S.Y.
Sahayak Engineer, 134
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल, भुआ
श्री शीश अर्पण कुमार, सहायक अभियन्ता
कार्य उत्तर प्रमंडल-भुआ
पथ:- भुआ कुदरा पथ केवई से
सोनहन गाँव तक पथ निर्माण

Measurement Book

No. 1481

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

① P/V layering spreading and
compacting m.m.Gr 3 -
 $6 \times 25 \times 8.75 \times 0.075 = 42.1875$
~~H.C.~~
09.6.21
Bumma
A. b. 21
A-E

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Setting out work with working bench mark - -					
2.35 km fly side TMB P/B					
2.35 km @ Rs 6152.62/km					Rs 14459.00
② clearing and grubbing road land - - - - -					
1.41 Hect fly side TMB P/B					
1.41 Hect @ Rs 54199.03/Hect					Rs 76421.00
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material - - -					
(i) load up to 100 m					
1641.72 m ³ fly side TMB P/B					
1641.72 m ³ @ Rs 196.11/m ³					Rs 321958.00
(ii) load up to 1000 m					
410.43 m ³ fly side TMB P/B					
410.43 m ³ @ Rs 194.89/m ³					Rs 79989.00
④/7 Const ⁿ of sub grade with approved material - - - - -					
3762.0 m ³ fly side TMB P/B					
3762.0 m ³ @ Rs 196.74/m ³					Rs 740136.00
⑤/9 Const ⁿ of GSB grading					
1707.75 m ³ fly side TMB P/B					
1707.75 m ³ @ Rs 3204.86/m ³					Rs 547310.00
⑥/10 P/V laying spreading & Continuation					
					Rs 6706063.00

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 706063.00
Constructing drains 3--					
42.1875 m qty wide TMB P/12					
618.75 m³					
618.75 m³ @ Rs 4247.55/m³					Rs 2607365.00
660.9375 m³					
⑦/24 P/L and fixing M.M.G. & L.L. board					
2 Nos					
2 Nos @ Rs 12561.25/each					Rs 25122.50
⑧/28+35					
6/6 in excavation					
in found					
157.32 m³					
157.32 m³ @ Rs 312.08/m³					Rs 49096.20
⑨/29					
1st class bedding					
type B					
8.118 m³					
8.118 m³ @ Rs 545.51/m³					Rs 4428.00
⑩/30					
Back filling in found					
8.84 m³					
8.84 m³ @ Rs 815.01/m³					Rs 7205.00
⑪/31					
P.L. P.C.C. m.s. grade in levelling					
course					
11.088 m³					
11.088 m³ @ Rs 6024.32/m³					Rs 66798.20
⑫/32					
P/L and laying N.P. 100mm					
dia 14.0					

Continuation Rs 9666077.00

Continuation